
 
 
 

Trading Notice – 2020_0076 

Date: 30th November 2020 

Priority: Normal 

Venue: Aquis Exchange UK (AQXE), Aquis Exchange EU (AQEU)  

Subject: Stock Modifications 
 

Please be advised that Aquis Exchange UK (AQXE) and Aquis Exchange EU (AQEU) will modify 

the following securities with effect from end of business on the 30th November 2020: 

Status Security Name MIC ID ISIN UMTF Currency Operating MIC 

DELETE Akastor ASA XOSL 76 NO0010215684 AKAo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
DELETE Nordic Nanovector ASA XOSL 289 NO0010597883 NANOo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
DELETE Aker BP ASA XOSL 553 NO0010345853 AKERBo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
DELETE Xact OBX BEAR UCITS ETF XOSL 709 SE0009723000 OBXDBo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
DELETE Xact OBX Bull UCITS ETF XOSL 710 SE0009723034 OBXDSo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
DELETE DNB OBX VPFO XOSL 711 NO0010257801 OBXEBo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
DELETE Borr Drilling Ltd XOSL 1095 BMG1466R2078 BDRILo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
DELETE Norbit ASA XOSL 1097 NO0010856511 NORBIo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
DELETE Otello Corporation ASA XOSL 1372 NO0010040611 OTELLo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
DELETE REC Silicon XOSL 1545 NO0010112675 RECo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
DELETE Avance Gas Holding Ltd XOSL 2119 BMG067231032 AVANCo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
DELETE Protector Forsikring ASA XOSL 3365 NO0010209331 PROTCo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
DELETE SpareBank 1 SR-Bank ASA XOSL 3368 NO0010631567 SRBANo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
DELETE Wallenius Wilhelmsen ASA XOSL 3371 NO0010571680 WALWIo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
DELETE Archer XOSL 3470 BMG0451H1170 ARCHEo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
 

Status Security Name MIC ID ISIN UMTF Currency Operating MIC 

ADD Akastor ASA XOSL 76 NO0010215684 AKASTo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
ADD Nordic Nanovector ASA XOSL 289 NO0010597883 NANOVo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
ADD Aker BP ASA XOSL 553 NO0010345853 AKRBPo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
ADD Xact OBX BEAR UCITS ETF XOSL 709 SE0009723000 OBXXDo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
ADD Xact OBX Bull UCITS ETF XOSL 710 SE0009723034 OBXXUo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
ADD DNB OBX VPFO XOSL 711 NO0010257801 OBXDo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
ADD Borr Drilling Ltd XOSL 1095 BMG1466R2078 BORRo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
ADD Norbit ASA XOSL 1097 NO0010856511 NORBTo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
ADD Otello Corporation ASA XOSL 1372 NO0010040611 OTECo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
ADD REC Silicon XOSL 1545 NO0010112675 RECSIo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
ADD Avance Gas Holding Ltd XOSL 2119 BMG067231032 AGASo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
ADD Protector Forsikring ASA XOSL 3365 NO0010209331 PROTo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
ADD SpareBank 1 SR-Bank ASA XOSL 3368 NO0010631567 SRBNKo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
ADD Wallenius Wilhelmsen ASA XOSL 3371 NO0010571680 WAWIo NOK AQXE & AQEU 
ADD Archer XOSL 3470 BMG0451H1170 ARCHo NOK AQXE & AQEU 

 



 

A complete list of tradeable securities is available on our website. 

For more information, please contact the Aquis Exchange Support team on support@aquis.eu or 

call +44 (0)20 3597 6333. 

Previous trading notices sent by Aquis Exchange can be viewed on our website. 

http://www.aquis.eu/trading/markets-securities-tick-sizes/
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